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Walkers Yorkshireman 2009

Number
540
543
663
780
746
656
292
142

39
24
14
38
16
193
4

13th September 2009

Name
Brian Hamilton
Sam Armitage

Karen Finn
Kathryn Wilson
Jane Mooney

David Thompson
Adrian Gosling
Steve Garlick
Sue Crosland

Brian Booth
Roger Panter

Anila Avison

Clare Berry

Alison Doyle
Tiffany O Kelly

Cat
H-Walkers
H-Walkers
H-Walkers
H-Walkers
H-Walkers
H-Walkers
H-Walkers
F-Walkers
F-Walkers
F-Walkers
F-Walkers
F-Walkers
F-Walkers
F-Walkers
F-Walkers

Club

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A
Vocalink Running Club
Scunthorpe & District

U/A

U/A

Skipton
U/A
Northern Veterans
U/A

Time

3.23.40
4.33.30
4.33.30
4.33.30
4.33.30
4.34.32
5.25.34
5.45.25
6.35.17
6.51.00
6.53.28
7.56.35
8.23.20
8.50.35
8.51.50

Name

Nick Taylor
Geoff Lowe
Peter Knight
Nicola Rolph
Jennifer Casson

Helen O Kelly

Club

Scunthorpe & District
U/A

U/A

Skipton

U/A

U/A



